
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 1 1

2 4 3

3 5 2

4 3 5

5 6 4

6 9 6

7 7 8

8 8 10

9 10 9

10 12 7

11 13 11

12 11 13

13 14 14

14 15 12

15 16 16

16 18 15

17 19 17

18 17 20

19 21 19

20 22 18

21 20 23

22 23 21

23 24 22

2

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1:45.5450.510

50.230

1:47.1052.440

50.100

50.400

1:45.61

1:43.18

52.44

2026/1/18 12:10

御影

芽室2410 藤田　紗寧

芽室

2405

2429

塩田　芽依菜

齊藤　惺千

三輪　玲菜

目黒　愛莉

更別

2409

2411

若園　結衣

2437 長谷川ひまり

上更別

足寄

2422

北栄

若葉

2425

2412

2418

栄

2427

2403 甘利　弥愛

2435

足寄

神成　れな2420

2421

2402 尾西　優衣 池田

2426

安村　枝実鈴

穀内　望乃

瀬野　日南子

大樹

更別

上士幌

2413 千代　明歩

更別

上士幌野村　優花

大川　紗空

2433

山口　凛々香

佐藤　なのは

2436 中村　杏

幕別

栄

士幌

笹川

有馬　凪咲2401

56.89

59.72

54.300

54.120

2:03.51

54.030 1:55.53

56.890

54.30

1:56.73

2415 高木　詩織

池田

大正2406

鳥居　琴子

上士幌田中　風花

111.43557.135

59.455

58.365 113.495

132.415

114.460

2:14.71

2:10.57

2:17.14

51.89

52.170

55.13

54.03

51.890

55.130

52.17

52.85

54.12

4999 49.990

60.950

60.45

61.45

64.840

65.060

67.295

65.285

57.910

60.450

61.450

123.770

57.110

59.720

59.790

68.570

2:04.58

65.5552:11.11

68.050

126.735

111.795

105.990

62.290 122.080

118.865

119.175

61.755

51.655

52.770

52.805

101.885

108.760

126.505

109.990

129.020

56.590

101.990

102.905

103.280

55.950

55.945

53.550

107.835

108.800

132.135

57.91

65.06

88.05

1:54.27

失格

1:55.14

2:11.72

2:14.59

59.79

57.11

1:58.91

60.95

74.940

76.420

68.110

68.720

71.250

68.72

68.11

76.42

74.94

71.25

68.05

2434

2419

米山　結愛 中札内

齊藤　舞衣

88.050

57.765

55.870

57.570

67.355

65.860

64.84

50.51

1:51.89

1:53.18

52.850 1:51.90

1:51.74

2407

明治北海道十勝オーバル

鈴江　莉世

　選手名

2417 田中　凰叶

2414

51.590

1:43.31

中札内

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

48.300

得点

99.4301:42.26

足寄

順位 No. 総合得点

4年女子
2026/1/18

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

50.23

佐々木　渚美 士幌

門木　絢音

50.10

　所　　属

上士幌

記録

2408

本別中央

瓜幕

下浦　愛莉 48.30

1000m

51.130

順位

2424

2404

500m

得点

瓜幕松浦　直

50.40


