

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

総合成績一覧表

4年女子

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	500m			1000m			総合得点	備考
				順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録		
1	2404	下浦 愛莉	中札内	1	48.30	48.300	1	1:42.26	51.130	99.430	
2	2424	鈴江 莉世	上士幌	4	50.23	50.230	3	1:43.31	51.655	101.885	
3	2407	門木 絢音	御影	5	50.40	50.400	2	1:43.18	51.590	101.990	
4	2434	佐々木 渚美	士幌	3	50.10	50.100	5	1:45.61	52.805	102.905	
5	2417	田中 鳳叶	瓜幕	6	50.51	50.510	4	1:45.54	52.770	103.280	
6	2419	松浦 直	瓜幕	9	52.44	52.440	6	1:47.10	53.550	105.990	
7	2408	米山 結愛	中札内	7	51.89	51.890	8	1:51.89	55.945	107.835	
8	2406	山口 凜々香	大正	8	52.17	52.170	10	1:53.18	56.590	108.760	
9	2401	有馬 凪咲	幕別	10	52.85	52.850	9	1:51.90	55.950	108.800	
10	2433	齊藤 舞衣	本別中央	12	54.12	54.120	7	1:51.74	55.870	109.990	
11	2436	中村 杏	笹川	13	54.30	54.300	11	1:54.27	57.135	111.435	
12	2403	甘利 弥愛	池田	11	54.03	54.030	13	1:55.53	57.765	111.795	
13	2435	佐藤 なのは	士幌	14	55.13	55.130	14	1:56.73	58.365	113.495	
14	2415	高木 詩織	栄	15	56.89	56.890	12	1:55.14	57.570	114.460	
15	2427	田中 風花	上士幌	16	57.11	57.110	16	2:03.51	61.755	118.865	
16	2414	鳥居 琴子	栄	18	59.72	59.720	15	1:58.91	59.455	119.175	
17	2402	尾西 優衣	池田	19	59.79	59.790	17	2:04.58	62.290	122.080	
18	2421	安村 枝実鈴	更別	17	57.91	57.910	20	2:11.72	65.860	123.770	
19	2420	神成 れな	更別	21	60.95	60.950	19	2:11.11	65.555	126.505	
20	2413	千代 明歩	足寄	22	61.45	61.450	18	2:10.57	65.285	126.735	
21	2426	瀬野 日南子	上士幌	20	60.45	60.450	23	2:17.14	68.570	129.020	
22	2429	穀内 望乃	大樹	23	64.84	64.840	21	2:14.59	67.295	132.135	
23	2422	塩田 芽依菜	更別	24	65.06	65.060	22	2:14.71	67.355	132.415	
	2405	齊藤 惺千	若葉	2	49.99	49.990		失格			
	2410	藤田 紗寧	芽室	25	68.05	68.050					
	2411	三輪 玲菜	足寄	26	68.11	68.110					
	2409	目黒 愛莉	芽室	27	68.72	68.720					
	2412	大川 紗空	足寄	28	71.25	71.250					
	2437	長谷川ひまり	北栄	29	74.94	74.940					
	2418	若園 結衣	上更別	30	76.42	76.420					
	2425	野村 優花	上士幌	31	88.05	88.050					